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Here you can find the menu of Burger King Trollhaettan in Trollhaettan. At the moment, there are 89 courses and
drinks on the card. You can inquire about changing_offers via phone. What User doesn't like about Burger King
Trollhaettan:
there for a coffee break. it would have been ideal if there was a coffee machine from the kitchen, so we can
adapt ourselves as we want. the outside seats are completely wet due to the swirl nozzle. it would be nice to
cover a part of the outside seats. read more. At Burger King Trollhaettan from Trollhaettan, there are fine
sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as cold and hot
beverages, You will not only have an attractive view of the deliciously arranged dishes, but you will also be
offered a great view of some of the regional highlights. Most often, the burgers of this establishment, which
are among the highlights, are offered along with filling side dishes like french fries, salads or wedges, You can
also discover nice South American cuisine on the menu.
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Burger fiing Trollhaettan Menu

Burgers

WHOPPER

Dipping sauce

SRIRACHA DIP

d la carte

WHOPPER JR

Pizza 9 26cm

BACON KING

Oshi Nigiri

FISH KING

fldd On’s

HOT CHEESE DIP

Beef Meals

BIG KING XL MEAL

Beef sandwiches

BIG KING XL

Dryck

BONAQUA NATURELL
till tank
MINIMOROTTER

ma dip

BEARNAISE DIP

890 kr

124 kr

563 kr

1,127 kr

620 kr

124 kr

1,285 kr

1,127 kr

282 kr

293 kr

124 kr

Coffee

COFFEE

Burger

bonaqua

CHEESY CHEESE BURGER 958 kr
BONAQUA CITRON LIME 282 kr
Uncategorized
CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN
BURGER 1,003 kr
TRUFFLE DIP 124 kr
SOUR CREAM DIP 124 kr
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL 1,285 kr
WHOPPER MEAL 1,116 kr
APELSINJUICE 259 kr
APPELJUICE 259 kr
) r
Plant-based like you ve never
()
had it before!
PLANTBASED WHOPPER MEAL 1,116 kr
PLANTBASED WHOPPER 890 kr
@
Pickied for You
CHICKEN ROYALE MEAL 1,070 kr



Burger Ting Trollhaetian Menu

ONION RINGS 9 ST
CHILI CHEESE NUGGETS 6 PCS

®
fiing Jr
KING JR NUGGETS, 4 ST MEAL
KING JR HAMBURGER MEAL

KING JR CHEESEBURGER MEAL

Snacks and Sides

CHILI CHEESE NUGGETS 4 ST
MEDIUM KING FRIES

LARGE KING FRIES

KING WINGS 4 PCS

KING WINGS 6 ST

Drinkis
- MJOLK
-
% SPRITE ZERO BURK
&4  33CL
FANTA EXOTIC BURK
33CL

FANTA ORANGE BURK 33 CL
COCA COLA LIGHT BURK 33 CL
COCA COLA ZERO BURK 33 CL
COCA COLABURK 33 CL

¥ MAYONNAISE DIP
GARLIC DIP

CURRY DIP
SWEET SOUR DIP
CHILI BEARNAISE DIP

361 kr
349 kr

552 kr
552 kr
552 kr

225 kr
282 kr
338 kr
282 kr
361 kr

259 kr

282 kr

282 kr

282 kr
282 kr
282 kr
282 kr

124 kr
124 kr
124 kr
124 kr
124 kr
124 kr

MAYONNAISE DIP (VEGAN)

TRekkommenderat

DOUBLE GOURMET GRILL
CHIMICHURRI BURGER

GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI
MEAL

GOURMET GRILL DOUBLE
CHIMICHURRI MEAL

GOURMET GRILL PLANTBASED
CHIMICHURRI MEAL

CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN MEAL

GOURMET GRILL CHIMICHURRI
BURGER

GOURMET GRILL PLANTBASED
CHIMICHURRI BURGER

Singel
CHICKEN NUGGETS 9
ST

TRIPLE

W@' CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN ROYALE
WHOPPER CHEESE
WHOPPER BACON CHEESE
BACON KING JR

EXTRA LONG CHILI CHEESE
DOUBLE WHOPPER

Spicy Weekis
SPICY CHICKEN
=. ROYALE

SPICY CHICKEN
ROYALE MEAL

SPICY WHOPPER MEAL

PLANTBASED SPICY WHOPPER
MEAL

124 kr

1,341 kr

1,070 kr

1,251 kr

1,070 kr
980 kr

1,116 kr

1,116 kr

766 kr

732 kr

845 kr
969 kr
1,048 kr
620 kr
1,003 kr
1,059 kr

935 kr

1,161 kr
1,183 kr

1,183 kr
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PLANTBASED SPICY WHOPPER
SPICY WHOPPER
DOUBLE SPICY WHOPPER

DOUBLE SPICY WHOPPER
MEAL

Meals

BACON KING MEAL

el HALLOUMIKING JR
: MEAL

BIG KING MEAL
FISH KING MEAL
CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 ST MEAL
CHICKEN NUGGETS 9 ST MEAL
WHOPPER CHEESE MEAL

WHOPPER BACON CHEESE
MEAL

X-LONG CHILI CHEESE MEAL

958 kr
958 kr
1,127 kr

1,352 kr

1,352 kr
845 kr

845 kr
845 kr
924 kr
1,048 kr
1,194 kr

1,273 kr

1,228 kr

bonaqua

Nyhet: Cheesy Cheese for

oslilskare!

.» CHEESY CHEESE
BURGER MEAL

)
# DOUBLE CHEESY
- CHEESE BURGER
DOUBLE CHEESY CHEESE

BURGER MEAL

PLANTBASED CHEESY CHEESE
MEAL

PLANTBASED CHEESY CHEESE
BURGER

CHEESY CHEESE CHICKEN
BURGER MEAL

CHEESY CHEESE CHICKEN
BURGER

CHEESY CHEESE HALLOUMI
BURGER MEAL

CHEESY CHEESE HALLOUMI
BURGER

1,183 kr

1,127 kr

1,352 kr

1,183 kr

958 kr

1,161 kr

935 kr

1,183 kr

958 kr



bonaqua

Burger fiing Trollhaettan Menu

Burger fiing Trollhaetian

Faktorsgatan 10, 461 37 Opening Hours:

Trollhattan, Sweden, Trollhaettan Wednesday 10:00-01:00
Thursday 10:00-01:00
Friday 10:00-02:00
Saturday 10:00-02:00
Sunday 10:00-01:00
Monday 10:00-01:00
Tuesday 10:00-01:00
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